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4 = G♯

5 = D♯
6 = A♯
7 = F

1
3 3

3

I am the Great Leviathan

3

8

7 6

7

6 5 4 3

full

1

2
1
0

2
1
0

E-Gt7

3 3 3
3

3 3
3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

9
3

3 3 3
3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

¾

1

¾

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

12 3 3
3

3 3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

15 3 3 3 3 3 3
3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

18

I AM LIFE

3 3 3 3

0 1 2 (2) 0 1 (1) 4 0 (0) 1 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

21 3 3 3

(0) 1 (1) 6 0 (0) 1 2 0 (0) 1 4 0 1

24 3 3
I'm a Mammoth King Evoked

3 3
3

(1) 2 0 1 (1) 6 0 1

full

1

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

28 3 3 3
3

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0 0 4

6 8 (8) 2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

31 3 3 3 3 3 3
3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

5 2
1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

34 3 3 3
3

3 3

¾

1

¾

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

37
3

3
3 3 3 3 3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0 4 6

8 9 (9) 2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

40 3 3
3

I AM LIFE, I'M DEATH

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

5 2
1
0 0 1 2

43 3 3 3 3

(2) 6 0 1 2 (2) 4 0 1 (1) 2 6 0 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

46 3 3 3 3

(1) 2 4 0 (0) 1 2 6 0 (0) 1 2 4

49 3 3 3 3

(4) 0 1 2 12 13 14 (14) 18 12 13 14

52 3 3 3

(14) 16 12 13 (13) 14 18 12 13 (13) 14 16 12

55 3 3 3 3

(12) 13 14 18 12 (12) 13 14 16 (16) 12 13 14

58
3 3

3

Breakdown

3 3 3 3

8

7 6

7 6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7 6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

60
3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7 6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7 6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7

62
3 3 3

3

Guzzling Down Your Dreams

3 3 3 3

6

6 5 4

8

7 6

7 6

6 5 4 8 7 6 5 4 0 1 2 3 0 1 2

64

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2

66

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0

68

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

70

3 3

3

3

Raging Red Rivers

3

3
3

3

1 2 3 0 1 2 3 0

9

8 7 6

8

7 6 5 4 0 1 3

5

0 1 3

72
3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

74
3 3

3

3

3
3

3 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 0 1 3

5 8

7 6 5 0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0

76
3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3

1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 2

5

0 1 3

5

0 1 3

5

0

78
3

3

3
3

To Those Who Doubt

3 3
3

3

1 3

5

0 1 0 1 3

5 9

8 7

8

7 6 5 4

7

6 5 4

6

5

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

80

3
3 3

3

3

3
3 3

4 3 2

4

3 2 1 0

3

2 1 0

8

7

7

6 5 4

6

5 4 3 2

5

82

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

4 3 2

4

3

3

2 1 0

9

8 7 6 5

8

7 6 5

7

6

6

5 4 3

84
3 3

3

3

3

3 3
3

5

4 3 2 1

4

3 2 1

3

2

2

1 0 0

8

7 6 5 4

7

6 5 4

86
3

3
3 3

3 3

Fredrik's Solo

3

6

5

5

4 3 2

4

3 2 1 0

3
(3)
3
2
1

(3)
3
2
1

(3)
3
2
1

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

89
3

3 3
3

3 3
3

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

5 9

8 7

92
3

3
3

3 3
3

3 3

8

7 6 5 4 3 2

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

95 3 3
3

3 3

3

3 3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

5 9

8 7

8

7 6 5 4 3 2

2
1
0

2
1
0

97
3

3 3 3 3
3

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

5 9

8 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

100
3

3 3

3
3 3 3 3

8

7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

103
3 3

3 3 3

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

5 9

8 7

8

7 6

7

6 5 4 3

106
I am Pain, I am Grief

3 3
3

3 3

full

1

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

109
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

6 8

0 4

8 9 (9)

0 4

6 8 2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

112 3 3
3

3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

5 2
1
0

¾

1

¾

2
1
0

2
1
0

115 3 3
3

3 3 3 3 3

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

6 8

0 4

8 9

118 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

(9)

0 4

5 2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

121
3

I AM COLOSSUS

3 3 3

(2)
(1)
(0) 0 4

5 2
1
0 0 1 2 (2) 0 1 (1) 4 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

124 3 3 3

(0) 1 2 0 (0) 1 (1) 6 0 (0) 1 2 0

127 3 3 3

(0) 1 4 0 1 (1) 2 0 1 (1) 6 0 1

130 3 3 3 3

12 13 14 (14) 16 12 13 14 (14) 18 12 13

133 3 3 3 3

(13) 14 16 12 13 (13) 14 18 12 (12) 13 14 16 12

136 3 3 3 3
Fine

(12)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

2
1
0

2
1
0

2
1
0

(2)
(1)
(0)

(2)
(1)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


